

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section A of Hale Road, CH 15 and Sections I-J of Butternut Road, CH 21  
 in Burton Township  
 Bid Opening - March 16, 2016

Ronyak Paving, Inc.  
 P.O. Box 567  
 Burton, OH 44021

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.  
 17290 Munn Road  
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Kokosing Const Co., Inc  
 13700 McCracken Blvd  
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	220.0	SY	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,320.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	150.0	CY	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$230.00	\$34,500.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	4335	GAL	\$1.60	\$6,936.00	\$2.00	\$8,670.00	\$1.50	\$6,502.50
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type B, PG76-22, As Per Plan	985.0	CY	\$137.00	\$134,945.00	\$157.00	\$154,645.00	\$148.00	\$145,780.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1980.0	CY	\$101.00	\$199,980.00	\$101.00	\$199,980.00	\$101.00	\$199,980.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Driveways, Type 1, PG64-22	85.0	CY	\$200.00	\$17,000.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00	\$250.00	\$21,250.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	4.92	MILE	\$130.00	\$639.60	\$400.00	\$1,968.00	\$150.00	\$738.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	510.0	CY	\$30.00	\$15,300.00	\$30.00	\$15,300.00	\$45.00	\$22,950.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.46	MILE	\$845.00	\$2,078.70	\$800.00	\$1,968.00	\$800.00	\$1,968.00
14	642	Edge Line, Type 1	4.92	MILE	\$660.00	\$3,247.20	\$425.00	\$2,091.00	\$425.00	\$2,091.00
15	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	60.0	FEET	\$16.75	\$1,005.00	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$9.00	\$540.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$430,181.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$465,732.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$472,549.50</b>

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section A of Hale Road, CH 15 and Sections I-J of Butternut Road, CH 21  
 in Burton Township  
 Bid Opening - March 16, 2016

Karvo Paving Company  
 4524 Hudson Drive  
 Stow, OH 44224

Burton Scot Contractors, LLC  
 11330 Kinsman Road  
 Newbury, OH 44065

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  
 124 Darrow Rd  
 Akron, OH 44305

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID		TOTAL BID		* Incorrect Proposal Form*	
									UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	220.0	SY	\$11.50	\$2,530.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$8.00	\$1,760.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	150.0	CY	\$295.00	\$44,250.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$188.00	\$28,200.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	4335	GAL	\$1.65	\$7,152.75	\$2.00	\$8,670.00	\$2.50	\$10,837.50
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type B, PG76-22, As Per Plan	985.0	CY	\$152.00	\$149,720.00	\$160.00	\$157,600.00	\$178.00	\$175,330.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1980.0	CY	\$104.00	\$205,920.00	\$116.00	\$229,680.00	\$120.00	\$237,600.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Driveways, Type 1, PG64-22	85.0	CY	\$235.00	\$19,975.00	\$215.00	\$18,275.00	\$265.00	\$22,525.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	4.92	MILE	\$135.00	\$664.20	\$400.00	\$1,968.00	\$400.00	\$1,968.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	510.0	CY	\$39.00	\$19,890.00	\$50.00	\$25,500.00	\$90.00	\$45,900.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.46	MILE	\$800.00	\$1,968.00	\$800.00	\$1,968.00	\$800.00	\$1,968.00
14	642	Edge Line, Type 1	4.92	MILE	\$425.00	\$2,091.00	\$425.00	\$2,091.00	\$425.00	\$2,091.00
15	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	60.0	FEET	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$9.00	\$540.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$492,200.95</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$502,632.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$563,719.50</b>